
 
 

 

CITY OF FRISCO TABULATION FOR RFP # 2301-042 

Fleet Telematics Solution 

 

Opening Date: March 22, 2023 

Opening Time: 2:00 PM CT 

 

Qualifications Submitted: 

 

Fleetistics, 15310 Amberly Dr. STE 250, Tamps, FL 33647, Eron Iler, 

eron.iler@fleetistics.com , 877.467.0326. 

 

Nettraq, LLC, 303 Perimeter Center North STE 800, Atlanta, GA 30346, Greg 

Betchergregg.betcher@nextraq.com  , 802.233.5009. 

 

Go Fleet Corporation, 2355 Skymark Ave 1st Floor, Mississauga, Ontario L4W4Y6, 

Abhishek Verma, bids@gofleet.com  , 403.546.2656 x141. 

 

LB Technology, 6991 Appling Farms Pkwy STE 101,Memphis, TN 38133, Mike 

Burkett, mburkett@lbtelematics.com, 901.480.8832. 

 

RMJ Technologies TX Inc., 2627 S. Broadway #7662, Tyler Tx 75711, Jerome Toliver, 

jtoliver@rmjtech.com , 877.273.0333. 

 

Samsara, 1 De Haro Street, San Francisco, CA 94107, Adam Eltoughky, 

legal@samsara.com  , 415.493.8121. 

 

Version Connect, 5055 North Point Pkwy, Alpharetta, GA 30022, Jennifer Streetman, 

carlos/sheets@verizonconnect.com, 844.617.1100. 

 

Zonar Systems, Inc., 18200 Cascade Ave S, Seattle Washington 98188, Drew 

Pickerell, drew.pickerell@zonarsystems.com , 206.878.2459. 

 

AT&T, 311 A. Akard St., Dallas, TX 75202, Mary Duke, md5939@att.com, 

713.206.5006. 

 

Fleet Analytics, LLC, 7630 Stratton Pt, Suwanee, GA 30024, Gary Page, 

gary@fleetanalytics.net, 770.329.0847. 

 

Can-Am Wireless, LLC, 300 E New Hope Dr #300, Austin, TX 78613, Johan 

Rahardjo, jrahardjo@canamwireless.com, 512.413.4739. 

 

CalAmp Wireless Networks Corporation, 15635 Alton Pkwy #250, Irvine, CA 92618, 

Brennon Carson, mailto:bcarson@calamp.com, 949.600.5600. 
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T-Mobile USA, 12920 SE 38th St, Bellevue, WA 98006, Peter Vargas, 

paola.saadcastillo1@t-mobile.com, 214.215.4308. 

 

PreCise MRM, 1311 E Franklin Rd, STE 102, Meridian, ID 83642, Jeff Warner, 

sales@precisemrm.com, 888.449.0357. 

 

Forward Thinking Systems, 575 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 301, Jericho, NY 11753, Gil 

Peters, gil.peters@ftsgps.com, 516.717.5804. 
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